Friday, February 28, 2014
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 128 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P08002 G nger 41.55 3.55 0 0 0
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 36 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12012 Buttons 29. 49 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P12013 Barty 35.90 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 36 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P16004 \West 29. 09 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P16001 Azal ee 29. 89 0. 00 0 0 0
P16018 Pika Absent
P16016 Dazzle Absent
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 36 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20004 Mur phy 25.85 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P20011 Edge-n-hei m 26. 08 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P20005 Kash 31. 89 0. 00 0 0 0
P20010 Nyke No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
P20017 Al ex No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 70.0%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

P = OOO

Judy Reilly
Scor e

3.55

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

0. 00 Qualified

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim



D stance: 128 yards SCT: 41 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
V08001 Scout No Tinme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 39 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V16008 Elton 31. 89 0. 00 0
V16009 Abra Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

8 inch Judge:

S

0

16 inch Judge:

S

0

F

0

F

0

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
1 Elim

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified



Friday, February 28, 2014

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12001 Frenzi 23. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12012 Super Sonic 24.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
12003 | ndy Absent
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14002 | dgi e 22.87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16012 FIyR 23.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16006 Tate 37.07 4.07 0 0 0 0 4.07
3 16005 Ri co 36. 30 3.30 1 1 0 0 13. 30
16013 Tat um No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 136 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22039 Fi xx 24.84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22019 Cadi e 29. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 22014 Mai zy 23.06 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 22016 PD 24. 66 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22065 St at 24. 85 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22048 Royce 28. 17 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22061 Fl ash 28. 96 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22056 Nakorma 26.91 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22031 Goose 29. 02 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22013 Bl aze No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032 Ki t No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22059 E-Z No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

22050 Lanbchop Absent



D stance: 136 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 26025 Zi ggy 24. 27 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
26019 Thrill No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 V16008 Elton
V16009 Abra

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Friday, February 28, 2014
Veterans Snooker

Veterans 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me RCl1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
51.15 1+6 1+6 1+4 14
Absent

coocork

Scor e

33



Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P20004
2 P20010
3 P20005

Name

Mur phy

Nyke
Kash

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12012
2 P12011
3 P12003

Name

But t ons
Scout
Skyl ar

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P16007
2 P16001
3 P16012

P16016
P16018

Name

Gren
Azal ee
Al ba
Dazzl e
Pi ka

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

1 P08002

Name

G nger

Friday, February 28, 2014
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+6 5
42. 42 1+7 1+4 146 0
38. 14 1+3 1+4 1+7 0
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
50. 56 1+7 1+4 146 20
47. 32 1+7 1+7 146 2
40. 25 1+6 1+4 1+2 5
Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
No Tinme 1+7 1+4 1+6 14
No Tinme 1+7 1+4 1+6 5
No Tinme 0
Absent
Absent
Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
No Tinme 146 1+6 1+6 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Scor e
27

20
17

Scor e
40

25
20

Scor e

34
25

Scor e

41

Qualified

Super Q



Friday, February 28, 2014
M aster s Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 22061 Fl ash 56. 23 147 1+6 1+6
2 22040 Delta 49. 57 1+6 1+4 1+7
3 22056 Nakorma 45. 88 140 1+4 1+0
4 22038 Cash No Ti e 1+7 1+6 1+6
22048 Royce No Ti e 1+7 1+4 1+4
22014 Mai zy 28. 69 1+7 1+6 1+6
22060 Fiji No Tinme 1+0 1+6 1+7
22013 Bl aze 26. 24 1+7 1+4 146
22031 Goose No Tinme 146 1+4 1+2
22039 Fi xx No Ti nme 1+7 1+0 1+4
22016 PD No Ti e 1+4 1+7 1+0
22065 St at No Ti e 1+7 1+4 1+0
22066 Nor i 15. 49 1+7
22050 Lanbchop Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 12012 Super Sonic 39. 64 1+7 1+6 1+6
2 12001 Frenzi 33.61 1+7 1+6 1+4
12003 | ndy Absent
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 26025 Zi ggy 42.98 1+7 1+6 1+6
2 26013 Ri ver 55. 54 1+7 1+6 1+7
3 26019 Thrill No Ti e 1+7 1+0
26021 Pace Absent
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 16005 Ri co 50. 98 1+4 1+5 1+7

RC6 ds

20
20
27

©

O O OO U O Ul O

RC6 ds

N

RC6 ds
20

14
0

RC6 ds

20

Scor e

42
40
34
31
27
22
21
20
20
14
14
14

Scor e

31
22

Scor e
42

37
9

Scor e

39

Super Q
Super Q

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



2 16013 Tat um No Ti e
3 16006 Tate No Ti e

4 16012 FIyR 21.70

Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 14 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 14002 | dgi e No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 21.7%

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+7

1+6

1+6
1+5

Judge:

1+6
1+7

Judy Reilly

(S20Ne) ]

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0

27
24

Scor e



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Armband Nane

26024
26020
26015
26007
26011
26012
26006
26025

Ruse
Schmut zy
JoZee
Kraze
Gem
Bounder
Bai | ey
Zi ggy

Armband Nane

22007
22016
22024
22046
22012
22018
22017
22066
22033
22013
22030
22026
22039
22054
22031
22055
22025
22027
22002
22014
22053
22038
22029
22009
22047
22004
22045
22058

Rhi annon
PD
Wedgi e
Key

Kar ma
Sequel
Ri pl ey
Nor i
Brite
Bl aze
Kira
Fizzy
Fi xx

Di sco
Goose
Casey
Flo Jo
Brice
Cor azon
Mai zy
Zaney
Cash
Qid
Storm
Johnny B
Tia
Razz

W nni e

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
41.
33.

No

40.
38.
37.
37.

Ganbl e:

Ti

35.

o &

39.
43.
35.
38.

FRRFREREEEREREELLEERY

Saturday, March 1, 2014

Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

e 7Pt

00
91
83
Ti me
87
24
30
12

15 seconds

e 7Pt

49
.33
.41
Ti nme
Ti nme
.51
00
Ti nme
Ti nme
37
Ti nme
.48
Ti nme
Ti me
Ti nme
.46
. 96
. 36
Ti nme
81
.85
Ti nme
Ti nme
.77
87
04
55
89

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO0 OO0 0O0OO0OO0ORFRPPFPOOODODODOOOFrPrROOOOOORrOo

Mast ers

SPt

NNBEABRMWDNMNDNDN

3Pt

WWNWkAOOW

Mast ers

SPt

P NEFEPENNMNMNMNNPODNNOWWDNWWWNDNWONMNNNRAEBEDNDNDOW

3Pt

A NPAONWWOAONRPEFPRPRPWWWRARWWWOAONMOOUOUOWWOO PM~W

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

WO NER~AROODN

Gambl e

35

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

NWWWORAREADMWOAOOUONNWOAWWPRARWOWOOGONDNDOIR~AW

Gambl e

35

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

56
33
32
31
30
28
24
22

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

62
33
33
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
20
19
19

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PR

22019
22056
22044
22052
22065
22050

Cadi e
Nakoma
Java
Graphite
St at
Lanbchop

Ar mband Nane

18001

R vet

Ar mband Nane

16001
16014
16006
16010
16013
16005

M ckl e
M chael
Tat e
Bozo
Tat um
Ri co

Armband Nane

14006
14002
14008
14005

Ritz

| dgi e
Cooper
Mouse

Ar mband Nane

12012
12002
12001
12005
12008

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

42. 42
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

Ti me

40. 35

Ti me

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
.00

Ti e
Ti e

E§60666

Ti me

39. 56
39.92
No Ti e
39. 32

Ti me

Super Sonic 43.54

Baxt er
Fr enzi
Penny
Fi ona

38.41
41.13
39. 80
51.42

OO OO

16 seconds

7Pt

0

16 seconds

7Pt

P ORFRPF OO

17 seconds

7Pt

O O oo

17 seconds

7Pt

OO PFr OPR

0 3
1 4
1 3
1 2
0 0
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
3 4
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
2 7
2 7
2 3
2 2
2 4
0 4
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
3 5
4 4
4 3
3 4
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
2 3
3 3
1 3
1 4
1 1

O U1l w N W

18 i nch
1Pt

4

16 i nch
1Pt

WnNOTwh b

14 i nch
1Pt

NOoOTN B

12 inch
1Pt

N OTO AW

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

19
19
17
16
Elim

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

31

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

35
35
29
28
24
22

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

34
34
34
29

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

29
28
26
22
10



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WNOORFr U

. 5%



Saturday, March 1, 2014
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P20009 Li ndy 35.53 0 4 4 2 35 69 Qualified
2 P20007 Ri sk 34.57 0 2 6 3 35 66 Qualified
3 P20013 Phenonmenon No Tine 0 5 1 5 33
4 P20003 Fearl ess No Ti e 1 2 3 5 31
P20010 Nyke 36.73 0 3 4 3 30
P20002 Slick 43.55 1 2 2 4 27
P20005 Kash 37.16 0 2 3 4 23
P20017 Al ex 49. 24 0 2 0 1 11
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P16008 Anna 36. 02 0 3 5 4 35 69 Qualified
2 P16004 \West 41.18 0 2 3 3 35 57 Qualified
3 P16009 Crine No Tinme 0 2 4 8 30
4 P16019 Pirate Arrr No Tine 0 4 2 4 30
P16013 Ski 39. 36 1 2 2 5 28
P16002 G ace 38. 48 0 2 4 4 26
P16010 Romance 42. 57 0 2 4 4 26
P16023 Roscoe 31. 96 0 2 3 3 22
P16005 Meg No Tinme 0 1 3 3 17
P16018 Pika Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P12009 Zoe 36. 49 1 2 3 3 29
2 P12008 Twi x 41.78 0 2 5 4 29
3 P12012 Buttons 41. 04 0 1 4 5 22
4 P12006 Gabby 44,72 0 1 4 5 22
P12004 Bonni e 47. 26 0 1 3 2 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P08004 April 45.19 0 2 2 4 20



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, March 1, 2014
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 V16008 Elton 41. 29 0 1 5 4 24
V16010 Hannah Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork



D stance: 170 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22009 Storm
22030 Kira
26021 Pace
22024  \Wedgi e
26025 Zi ggy

3 22053 Zaney
26015 JoZee
22031 Goose
26020 Schmut zy

5 22002 Cor azon
26012 Bounder
22058 W nni e
26006 Bai | ey
22017 Ri pl ey
26024 Ruse
22012 Kar ma
26007 Kraze

1 22052 Graphite
26023 Fanme( US)

7 22018 Sequel
26019 Thri l
22048 Royce
22054 D sco
22039 Fi xx
22045 Razz

2 22027 Brice
22055 Casey
22026 Fizzy
22033 Brite

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

46. 41

Absent

48. 28

40. 23

43. 39

49. 95

43. 60

35. 98

40. 87

47. 88

49. 90

38. 64

46. 19

Mast ers

R

0

Saturday, March 1, 2014
MastersPairs

Judge:
S F
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Davi d G ubel

E

0

Scor e

51.41

48. 28

40. 23

Elim

43. 39

54. 95

48. 60

Elim

35.98

45. 87

62. 88

49. 90

38. 64

46. 19

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22050 Lanbchop Absent
22016 PD 48. 57
22019 Cadi e
22013 Bl aze No Ti ne
22056 Nak oma
4 22007 Rhi annon 42. 88
22065 St at
22006 Stella Absent
6 16001 M ckl e 40. 82
22014 Mai zy
18001 R vet 45, 82
22038 Cash
16010 Bozo 45. 96
22025 Flo Jo
14006 Rtz No Ti ne
26011 Gem
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 16005 Ri co 57. 45
16006 Tat e
12008 Fi ona Absent
12005 Penny No Ti e
16014 M chael
12012 Super Sonic No Tinme
14005 Mouse
12001 Frenzi No Ti ne
12002 Baxt er

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Judge:
F

0

48. 57

Elim

42. 88

45. 82

50. 82

45. 96

Elim

Davi d G ubel

E

0

Scor e

57. 45

Elim

Elim

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, March 1, 2014
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: David Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
P20003 Fearl ess 52. 47 1 1 0 0 62. 47

P20005 Kash

1 P20010 Nyke 42. 77 0 0 0 0 42.77 Qualified
P20013 Phenonenon Qualified

2 P12008 Twi x 46. 56 1 0 0 0 51.56 Qualified
P20007 Risk Qualified
P12013 Barty No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16023 Roscoe

3 P12009 Zoe 48. 72 0 2 0 0 58.72
P16010 Ronance

P12004 Bonni e No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16001 Azal ee

4 P08004 Apri l 55.70 0 1 0 0 60. 70
P16008 Anna

Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: David Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P12006 Gabby No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim

P12012 Buttons

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, March 1, 2014

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 52 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26025  Ziggy 39.05 0. 00 0 0
2 26007 Kraze 40. 97 0. 00 0 0
3 26015 JoZee 41. 36 0. 00 0 0
4 26019  Thrill 44. 65 0. 00 1 0
26006 Bai | ey 68. 04 16. 04 0 2
26011 Gem No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
26020 Schnut zy No Tine 0. 00 0 0
26012 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26022 Nellie No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 52 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22014 Mai zy 36.11 0. 00 0 0
2 22024  \Wdgi e 37.03 0. 00 0 0
3 22016 PD 37. 36 0. 00 0 0
4 22059 E-Z 37.70 0. 00 0 0
5 22025 Flo Jo 39.03 0. 00 0 0
22026 Fi zzy 39.77 0. 00 0 0
22039 Fi xx 40. 67 0. 00 0 0
22048 Royce 41.10 0. 00 0 0
22053  Zaney 43. 35 0. 00 0 0
22058 Wnnie 44. 07 0. 00 0 0
22052 Graphite 35.99 0. 00 0 1
22054 Di sco 39.16 0. 00 0 1
22012 Kar ma 39.35 0. 00 1 0
22055 Casey 40. 15 0. 00 0 1
22017 Ri pl ey 41. 06 0. 00 1 0
22029 Qid 49. 00 0. 00 1 0
22046 Key 55. 90 3.90 0 1
22002 Corazon 46. 96 0. 00 2 0
22047 Johnny B No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22030 Kira No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22045 Razz No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22013 Bl aze No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22056 Nakorma No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22004 Tia No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22061 Fl ash No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22033 Brite No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22031 CGoose No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

F

eNeoNeolNeNoNolNeoNolNolNoloNolNoNeNolNolNeNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNol

E

P PP PFPOOOOO

E

P RPPRPPPPPPPOOO0OO0ODOCOO0OO0O0O0O0COO0OO0OO0OO0OODO

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
26. 04
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.90
10. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

DNOITNITNOOOO0OO00O0O000

3

33333333

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22009 St orm No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22065 St at No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22050 Lanbchop Absent
22006 Stella Absent
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 18001 Ri vet 38. 77 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16010 Bozo 46. 21 0. 00 0 1
16001 M ckl e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16005 Ri co No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16006 Tate No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16014 M chael No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 14006 Ritz 42.22 0. 00 0 0
2 14005 Mouse 46. 88 0. 00 0 0
3 14002 | dgi e 36. 97 0. 00 0 2
14008 Cooper No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 12005 Penny 49. 27 0. 00 0 0
2 12002 Baxt er 46. 18 0. 00 1 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 34.0%

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Judge: David G ubel
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
Judge: David G ubel
F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Judge: David G ubel
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim
Judge: David G ubel
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 10. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, March 1, 2014
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P20009 Li ndy 37.15
2 P20005 Kash 54. 67
3 P20011 Edge-n-hei m 48. 29
4 P20017 Al ex 56. 66
P20013 Phenonenon 45.57
P20010 Nyke No Ti e
P20003 Fearl ess No Ti e
P20007 Risk No Ti e
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P16009 Crine 38. 93
2 P16001 Azal ee 48. 83
3 P16003 Riley 49. 52
4 P16010 Romance 45,13
P16005 Meg 66. 42
P16021 Mer No Ti e
P16023 Roscoe No Ti e
P16008 Anna No Ti e
P16004 \West No Ti e
P16016 Dazzle Absent
P16018 Pi ka Absent
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P12013 Barty 60. 74
2 P12008 Twi x 46. 44
P12012 Buttons No Ti e
P12009 Zoe No Ti e
P12004 Bonnie Absent
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P08004 Apri l 65.72

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
66
00
. 00
. 00
. 00

OCoOO0OO0ORr OO0

R

O O0OOFrNEFPFLO

S

OO Owor oo

Per f ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
11. 42
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

R

OO OONOOOO

S

OO OOMNMNMNMNOOO

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

O O oo

S

O oOor o

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

6.72

R

0

S

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

P PP OOOODO

E

P PP PFPOOOORO

E

= = OO

E

0

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

10. 00
11. 66
20. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

10. 00
31.42
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

2.
5.
Elim
Elim

74
00

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

6.

72



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, March 1, 2014

Veterans Standard

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 58 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

V16008 Elton No Ti nme 0. 00 0

V16010 Hannah Absent

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 58 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

1 V12001 Grace 47. 23 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

S

0

S

0

16 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

0

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified



Sunday, March 2, 2014

Veterans Standard
D stance: 187 yards SCT: 65 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V12001 Grace 52.50 0. 00 0
D stance: 187 yards SCT: 65 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
V16008 Elton Absent
V16010 Hannah Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

S

0

S

12 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

Davi d G ubel

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Davi d G ubel

E

Scor e

Qualified



Sunday, March 2, 2014

Performancelll Standard

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 67 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P08004 Apri l Absent

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12009 Zoe 55. 27
P12010 Dash Absent
P12012 Buttons Absent

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P16023 Roscoe 56. 54

2 P16003 Riley 57.59

3 P16019 Pirate Arrr 40.81

4 P16001 Azal ee 55. 46
P16005 Meg 58. 29
P16021 Mer No Tinme
P16009 Crine No Ti e
P16010 Ronmance No Ti e
P16018 Pika Absent
P16011 Holly Absent

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P20007 Ri sk No Ti e
P20011 Edge-n-heim No Ti ne
P20003 Fearl ess No Ti e
P20010 Nyke Absent

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 1 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO0OO0O0OO0O0O0
CcooroOr OO
CooNRrROOO

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E

12 inch Judge:

F E

0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
P PP OOOODO

20 inch Judge:

F E

O O o
N N Y

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

5. 00

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, March 2, 2014

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12012 Super Sonic 63.00

2 12001 Frenzi 58. 66
12005 Penny Absent

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 14005 Mouse 49. 37

2 14006 Ritz 49. 66
14002 | dgi e Absent

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16011 Fi gnent 41. 45

2 16014 M chael 45. 69

3 16008 Sanba 56. 63

4 16004 Chaser 56. 82
16006 Tate 60. 73
16001 M ckl e No Ti e
16013 Tat um No Ti e
16010 Bozo No Ti e
16005 Ri co Absent

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 18001 Ri vet 45. 40

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 22031 Goose 41. 28

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 1 0 0

0. 00 2 0 0
Masters 14 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 1 0

0. 00 1 0 0

0. 00 1 0 0

0. 00 0 1 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 18 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 10. 00
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 22014 Mai zy 42.56 0. 00 0
3 22013 Bl aze 44. 80 0. 00 0
4 22033 Brite 46. 47 0. 00 0
22029 Qid 55.78 0. 00 0
22054 Di sco 43. 82 0. 00 0
22017 Ri pl ey 46. 36 0. 00 0
22009 St orm 57. 64 0. 00 0
22025 Flo Jo 45. 89 0. 00 1
22012 Kar ma 55. 27 0. 00 2
22048 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0
22061 Fl ash No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22024  \Wdgi e No Tine 0. 00 0
22039 Fi xx No Tine 0. 00 0
22046 Key No Tine 0. 00 0
22059 E-Z No Tine 0. 00 0
22065 St at No Tine 0. 00 0
22026 Fi zzy Absent
22018 Sequel Absent
22050 Lanbchop Absent
22006 Stella Absent
22030 Kira Absent
22016 PD Absent
22047 Johnny B Absent
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26016 Chaos! 45. 90 0. 00 0
2 26025  Ziggy 42.76 0. 00 0
3 26011 Gem 50. 00 0. 00 0
4 26023 Fame( US) 46. 50 0. 00 0
26006 Bai | ey No Ti nme 0. 00 0
26020 Schnut zy No Tinme 0. 00 0
26019 Thrill Absent
26007 Kraze Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 27.8%

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OkFrR RFRPPFPPFLPLOOODO

26 inch Judge:
F

S

OO NPEFLPPEFLO

cNeololeolNeolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNololNolo)

OO OoOoOoOoOo

PRPRPPRPPPRPPRPO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOO

PP, OOOO

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

mmmoooo

333333

Davi d G ubel
E

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
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